
Pleasant Music Calendar 2023-2024
July 12-19, Aug. 14-15 Band Camp First day= August 30th

Aug. 7 Fall Pictures 
Aug. 9 Drug Testing 8-10 Boys, 10-12 Girls
Saturday, August 26 Marching Band- Harmony of the Bands @ Lawrence Orchards Girls Golf, XC, Volleyball

Saturday/ Sunday, Sep. 2-3 Show Choir Labor Day Retreat XC, Football done by 12

Thursday, Sep. 7 Popcorn Festival: Show Choir - Marching Band Evening Parade
Saturday, September 30 Marching Band- North Union Festival of Bands Football, Golf, Volleyball

Friday, October 6 Homecoming Football Game (Alumni Band)
Friday, October 13 Senior Parent Night (Band, Cheerleading and Fall Sports)
Tuesday, October 17 H.S M.S Fall Choir Concert - Choirs at 7PM
Monday, October 23 HS Fall Band Concert (7:00 PM @ PHS – MS/HS Bands & PHS Marching Band)
Oct. 26, 28, 29 High School Fall Play Could be a volleyball tournament

Thursday, November 2 HR Imaging full group & individual pictures (show choir and winter sports)
Thursday, December 7 2nd Grade Christmas Program @ Elementary (6:00 PM)
??? 2022 Musical Auditions (after school)
Friday, December 8 MS/HS Choir Christmas Concert - 7 PM
Tuesday, December 12 MS/HS Band Christmas Concert - 7 PM
Thursday, February 29 4th Grade Music Program @ Elementary (6:00 PM)
Saturday, February 10 H.S. OMEA District 2 Solo & Ensemble @ Harding H.S. Swimming/ bowling

March 8, 9, 10 Musical
March 15 or 16th H.S OMEA Large Group Contest (HS Choirs and Band) @Bellefontaine HS
March 25-29 Spring Break
???? Orchestra Harry Alexander Rehearsal 8:00 – 10:00 AM @ River Valley
???? Rehearsal for Harry Alexander County Music Festival @ Elgin (6:30 – 8:30 PM)

County NHS Induction @ RV (7:00) NO AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
Monday, April 29 MS/HS Band Spring Concert - 7PM
Thursday, May 2 MS/HS Choir Concert - 7 PM
Tuesday, May 7 Harry Alexander County Music Festival @ Elgin (7:00 PM)
Friday, May 10 Music Celebration - ES comes to HMS (Jazz Band & Show Choir)
Saturday, May 11 Cedar Point Competition (MS Band MS Choir, Jazz Band and Show Choir) Baseball, tennis, track

???? Auditions for the 2023-24 Spartans in Motion (2:30 PM - 4:30PM)
Thursday, May 16 Kindergarten Celebration @ PES (PM)
Saturday, May 18 Spartan Showcase: Show Choir, Jazz Band, Dance Team & individual acts (6:00 PM)
Sunday, May 19 Waldo Memorial Parade (1:30PM)
Thursday, May 16 Music Awards Banquet (6:00 PM Pot-luck supper / 6:45 PM awards) 
Saturday, May 25 Graduation (Concert Band and Graduation Choir) 10 AM


